
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbard West 37.575 (1) 36.675 (1) 37.525 (1) 37.075 (1) 148.850
2 Lake Park 35.825 (4) 35.075 (2) 35.950 (2) 36.000 (2) 142.850
3 Conant 35.825 (4) 33.850 (6) 35.550 (3) 35.450 (3) 140.675
4 Glenbrook North 35.625 (6) 34.350 (4) 33.650 (5) 33.925 (5) 137.550
5 Hinsdale Central 34.125 (8) 34.450 (3) 30.400 (11) 34.100 (4) 133.075
6 Lincoln-Way Co-Op 36.825 (2) 34.125 (5) 35.125 (4) 26.425 (12) 132.500
7 York 36.600 (3) 31.475 (7) 31.450 (9) 32.725 (9) 132.250
8 Glenbard West JV 33.975 (10) 31.175 (9) 32.875 (6) 33.925 (5) 131.950
9 Naperville North 34.300 (7) 31.350 (8) 32.300 (7) 33.825 (7) 131.775

10 Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 34.025 (9) 30.450 (10) 31.700 (8) 32.175 (10) 128.350
11 Sandburg-Stagg 32.675 (12) 29.225 (11) 31.450 (9) 33.125 (8) 126.475
12 Andrew 32.700 (11) 23.475 (12) 27.400 (12) 30.425 (11) 114.000
13 Lemont 16.800 (13) 13.650 (13) 23.900 (13) 23.250 (13) 77.600
14 Bolingbrook 8.575 (14) 6.075 (14) 7.450 (14) 8.575 (14) 30.675

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 9.675 9.225 9.650 9.525 38.075 9.5188
2 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 9.225 9.525 9.650 9.300 37.700 9.4250
3 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 9.350 9.100 9.425 9.325 37.200 9.3000
4 Kennedy O'Connor . Conant 9.425 8.850 9.350 9.000 36.625 9.1563
5 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 9.250 9.050 9.000 9.150 36.450 9.1125
6 Kiarra Harrast . Hinsdale Central 8.900 9.325 9.200 8.900 36.325 9.0813
7 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 9.500 8.750 8.425 8.975 35.650 8.9125
8 Bailey Bloom . Conant 8.425 8.750 9.000 9.125 35.300 8.8250
9 Grace Kmak . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.125 8.100 8.675 9.025 34.925 8.7313

10 Taylor Talley . Sandburg-Stagg 8.600 8.925 8.200 8.675 34.400 8.6000
11 Danielle Smith . Conant 8.925 7.750 8.700 8.875 34.250 8.5625
12 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.550 7.925 9.075 8.425 33.975 8.4938
13 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 8.650 8.800 7.775 8.450 33.675 8.4188
14 Julia Betts . Conant 9.050 8.375 8.500 7.650 33.575 8.3938
15 Molly Acorn . Glenbrook North 8.325 8.225 8.500 8.325 33.375 8.3438
16 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.400 7.725 8.725 8.500 33.350 8.3375
17 Nina Samuta . Glenbard West JV 8.675 7.925 8.425 7.750 32.775 8.1938
18 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 8.725 8.700 6.450 8.750 32.625 8.1563
19 Caeley Johnson . Glenbard West JV 8.450 7.900 7.550 8.575 32.475 8.1188
20 Kateland Kirk . Lemont 8.850 6.450 7.975 8.475 31.750 7.9375
21 Chloe Kwasigroch . Lemont 7.950 7.200 8.550 7.950 31.650 7.9125
22 Sydney Potter . Glenbard West JV 8.575 6.775 7.875 8.350 31.575 7.8938
23 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.150 7.375 7.400 8.350 31.275 7.8188
24 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 8.150 7.500 7.325 7.975 30.950 7.7375
25 Lailah Waddel . York 9.200 7.200 7.475 6.975 30.850 7.7125
26 Marissa Barauskas . Bolingbrook 8.575 6.075 7.450 8.575 30.675 7.6688
27 Kristin Moser . Hinsdale Central 7.950 7.375 6.850 8.150 30.325 7.5813
28 Sierra Glover . Sandburg-Stagg 8.050 6.350 7.500 8.100 30.000 7.5000
29 Claire Scheulin . Andrew 8.425 6.700 6.400 8.125 29.650 7.4125
30 Abby Fitzpatrick . Andrew 7.925 6.150 6.700 7.075 27.850 6.9625

York Varity  Invite
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 9.675 0.000 0.00 9.675
2 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 9.500 0.000 0.00 9.500
2 Korine Jarosz . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.500 0.000 0.00 9.500
4 Kennedy O'Connor . Conant 9.425 0.000 0.00 9.425
5 Jess Dryden . York 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
5 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
7 Maia Lee . Glenbard West 9.325 0.000 0.00 9.325
8 Erica Dice . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.275 0.000 0.00 9.275
9 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250

10 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 9.225 0.000 0.00 9.225
10 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 9.225 0.000 0.00 9.225
12 Lailah Waddel . York 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
13 Grace Kmak . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.125 0.000 0.00 9.125
14 Megan Cronin . York 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
14 Kelly Lazar . Glenbrook North 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
14 Katherine Hoban . Glenbard West 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
17 Julia Betts . Conant 9.050 0.000 0.00 9.050
18 Brittany Ullrich . Glenbrook North 9.025 0.000 0.00 9.025
19 Zikora Nnam . York 8.950 0.000 0.00 8.950
20 Madison Flondor . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.925 0.000 0.00 8.925
20 Danielle Smith . Conant 8.925 0.000 0.00 8.925
22 Kiarra Harrast . Hinsdale Central 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
23 Kateland Kirk . Lemont 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
23 Katie Dahlke . Glenbrook North 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
25 Sarah Mapes . York 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
26 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 8.725 0.000 0.00 8.725
27 Thera Bowen . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
27 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
29 Nina Samuta . Glenbard West JV 8.675 0.000 0.00 8.675
30 Maggie Koch . Lake Park 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
30 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
32 Taylor Talley . Sandburg-Stagg 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
33 Sydney Potter . Glenbard West JV 8.575 0.000 0.00 8.575
33 Marissa Barauskas . Bolingbrook 8.575 0.000 0.00 8.575
35 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
36 Emma Holtan . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.475 0.000 0.00 8.475
37 Caeley Johnson . Glenbard West JV 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
38 Claire Scheulin . Andrew 8.425 0.000 0.00 8.425
38 Bailey Bloom . Conant 8.425 0.000 0.00 8.425
40 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
40 Alyssa Harbeck . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
42 Madison Hartmann . Andrew 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
43 Molly Acorn . Glenbrook North 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
44 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
45 Lily Abella . Glenbard West JV 8.275 0.000 0.00 8.275
45 Mikayla Benjamin . Glenbard West JV 8.275 0.000 0.00 8.275
45 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park 8.275 0.000 0.00 8.275
48 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
48 Jessica Elliott . Hinsdale Central 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
48 Sophia Gerard . Hinsdale Central 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250

York Varity  Invite
Hosted by: York  High School Saturday, January 20, 2018

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
48 Sarah Taucher . Conant 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
52 Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
53 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
53 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
55 Eryka Ciszek . Sandburg-Stagg 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
55 Sierra Glover . Sandburg-Stagg 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
57 Nicole Bath . Andrew 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
58 Eve Foley . Sandburg-Stagg 7.975 0.000 0.00 7.975
59 Helen Wheeler . Sandburg-Stagg 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
59 Chloe Kwasigroch . Lemont 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
59 Kristin Moser . Hinsdale Central 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
62 Abby Fitzpatrick . Andrew 7.925 0.000 0.00 7.925
63 Christina Sedorook . Andrew 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

York Varity  Invite
Hosted by: York  High School Saturday, January 20, 2018



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 9.525 0.000 0.00 9.525
2 Korine Jarosz . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.450 0.000 0.00 9.450
3 Kiarra Harrast . Hinsdale Central 9.325 0.000 0.00 9.325
4 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 9.225 0.000 0.00 9.225
5 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
6 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 9.050 0.000 0.00 9.050
7 Taylor Talley . Sandburg-Stagg 8.925 0.000 0.00 8.925
8 Chloe Capuder . Lake Park 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
9 Megan Cronin . York 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
9 Brittany Ullrich . Glenbrook North 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
9 Kennedy O'Connor . Conant 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850

12 Maia Lee . Glenbard West 8.825 0.000 0.00 8.825
13 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
14 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
14 Bailey Bloom . Conant 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
16 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
17 Sophia Gerard . Hinsdale Central 8.675 0.000 0.00 8.675
18 Abby Myers . Glenbard West 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
19 Andie Granskog . Lake Park 8.575 0.000 0.00 8.575
20 Maggie Koch . Lake Park 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
21 Kelly Lazar . Glenbrook North 8.475 0.000 0.00 8.475
22 Sabrina Wenk . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
23 Julia Betts . Conant 8.375 0.000 0.00 8.375
24 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
25 Molly Acorn . Glenbrook North 8.225 0.000 0.00 8.225
26 Madison Flondor . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.175 0.000 0.00 8.175
27 Grace Kmak . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
28 Marisa Cruz . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.025 0.000 0.00 8.025
29 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 7.925 0.000 0.00 7.925
29 Nina Samuta . Glenbard West JV 7.925 0.000 0.00 7.925
31 Caeley Johnson . Glenbard West JV 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
32 Sydney Tong . Conant 7.875 0.000 0.00 7.875
33 Bridget Billing . Glenbrook North 7.775 0.000 0.00 7.775
34 Claire McGurk . Glenbard West JV 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
34 Jessica Elliott . Hinsdale Central 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
34 Danielle Smith . Conant 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
37 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 7.725 0.000 0.00 7.725
38 Rachel Lawson . York 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
39 Mikayla Benjamin . Glenbard West JV 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
40 Zikora Nnam . York 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
41 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
42 Maya Moran . York 7.375 0.000 0.00 7.375
42 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 7.375 0.000 0.00 7.375
42 Kristin Moser . Hinsdale Central 7.375 0.000 0.00 7.375
45 Thera Bowen . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 7.325 0.000 0.00 7.325
46 Julia Kobel . Sandburg-Stagg 7.250 0.000 0.00 7.250
47 Lailah Waddel . York 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
47 Chloe Kwasigroch . Lemont 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
49 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 7.175 0.000 0.00 7.175
50 Salli Ruhl . Naperville North 7.075 0.000 0.00 7.075

York Varity  Invite
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
51 Kaity Stocco . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 7.025 0.000 0.00 7.025
52 Sydney Potter . Glenbard West JV 6.775 0.000 0.00 6.775
53 Claire Scheulin . Andrew 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
54 Claire Domenick . Sandburg-Stagg 6.650 0.000 0.00 6.650
55 Kateland Kirk . Lemont 6.450 0.000 0.00 6.450
56 Eryka Ciszek . Sandburg-Stagg 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400
57 Sierra Glover . Sandburg-Stagg 6.350 0.000 0.00 6.350
58 Abby Fitzpatrick . Andrew 6.150 0.000 0.00 6.150
59 Marissa Barauskas . Bolingbrook 6.075 0.000 0.00 6.075
60 Stephanie Oropeza . Andrew 5.450 0.000 0.00 5.450
61 Nicole Bath . Andrew 5.175 0.000 0.00 5.175
62 Kailey Stariha . Andrew 2.000 0.000 0.00 2.000

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h
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Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 9.650 0.000 0.00 9.650
1 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 9.650 0.000 0.00 9.650
3 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 9.425 0.000 0.00 9.425
4 Kennedy O'Connor . Conant 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
5 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 9.225 0.000 0.00 9.225
6 Kiarra Harrast . Hinsdale Central 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
7 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 9.175 0.000 0.00 9.175
7 Korine Jarosz . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.175 0.000 0.00 9.175
9 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 9.075 0.000 0.00 9.075

10 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 9.100 0.000 0.10 9.000
10 Bailey Bloom . Conant 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
12 Katherine Hoban . Glenbard West 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
13 Lily Abella . Glenbard West JV 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
14 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.725 0.000 0.00 8.725
15 Danielle Smith . Conant 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
16 Madison Flondor . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.675 0.000 0.00 8.675
16 Grace Kmak . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.675 0.000 0.00 8.675
18 Kelly Lazar . Glenbrook North 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
18 Erika Wasso . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
20 Chloe Kwasigroch . Lemont 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
20 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
22 Molly Acorn . Glenbrook North 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
22 Julia Betts . Conant 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
24 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 8.425 0.000 0.00 8.425
24 Nina Samuta . Glenbard West JV 8.425 0.000 0.00 8.425
26 Olivia Romano . York 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
26 Lucie Abbott . Glenbrook North 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
28 Julia Kobel . Sandburg-Stagg 8.225 0.000 0.00 8.225
28 Brittany Ullrich . Glenbrook North 8.225 0.000 0.00 8.225
30 Taylor Talley . Sandburg-Stagg 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
31 Allie Reis . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
32 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.125 0.000 0.00 8.125
33 Abigail Mizzi . Lake Park 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
34 Sydney Tong . Conant 8.025 0.000 0.00 8.025
35 Kateland Kirk . Lemont 7.975 0.000 0.00 7.975
36 Sarah Mapes . York 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
37 Jaci Dynis . Hinsdale Central 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
38 Sydney Potter . Glenbard West JV 7.875 0.000 0.00 7.875
39 Mikayla Benjamin . Glenbard West JV 7.825 0.000 0.00 7.825
40 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 7.775 0.000 0.00 7.775
41 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
42 Maya Moran . York 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
43 Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 7.675 0.000 0.00 7.675
44 Caeley Johnson . Glenbard West JV 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
45 Helen Wheeler . Sandburg-Stagg 7.525 0.000 0.00 7.525
46 Sierra Glover . Sandburg-Stagg 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
47 Lailah Waddel . York 7.475 0.000 0.00 7.475
48 Marissa Barauskas . Bolingbrook 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
49 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
50 Victoria Finwall . Lemont 7.375 0.000 0.00 7.375
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
51 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 7.325 0.000 0.00 7.325
51 Stephanie Oropeza . Andrew 7.325 0.000 0.00 7.325
53 Caroline Marshall . York 7.225 0.000 0.00 7.225
54 Faith Farrell . Sandburg-Stagg 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
55 Kristin Moser . Hinsdale Central 6.850 0.000 0.00 6.850
56 Emma Holtan . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 6.825 0.000 0.00 6.825
57 Christina Sedorook . Andrew 6.725 0.000 0.00 6.725
58 Abby Fitzpatrick . Andrew 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
59 Madison Hartmann . Andrew 6.650 0.000 0.00 6.650
60 Marisa Cruz . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
61 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 6.450 0.000 0.00 6.450
62 Claire Scheulin . Andrew 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

York Varity  Invite
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Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 9.525 0.000 0.00 9.525
2 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 9.325 0.000 0.00 9.325
3 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 9.300 0.000 0.00 9.300
4 Allie Reis . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
5 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 9.150 0.000 0.00 9.150
6 Bailey Bloom . Conant 9.125 0.000 0.00 9.125
7 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
8 Julia Naronowicz . Lake Park 9.025 0.000 0.00 9.025
8 Grace Kmak . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 9.025 0.000 0.00 9.025

10 Kennedy O'Connor . Conant 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
11 Kelsey Sumser . Naperville North 8.975 0.000 0.00 8.975
12 Katherine Hoban . Glenbard West 8.925 0.000 0.00 8.925
13 Kiarra Harrast . Hinsdale Central 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
14 Danielle Smith . Conant 8.875 0.000 0.00 8.875
15 Megan Cronin . York 8.825 0.000 0.00 8.825
15 Lucie Abbott . Glenbrook North 8.825 0.000 0.00 8.825
17 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
18 Julia Kurek . Lake Park 8.725 0.000 0.00 8.725
19 Taylor Talley . Sandburg-Stagg 8.675 0.000 0.00 8.675
20 Lily Abella . Glenbard West JV 8.625 0.000 0.00 8.625
21 Jill Magafas . Sandburg-Stagg 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
22 Caeley Johnson . Glenbard West JV 8.575 0.000 0.00 8.575
22 Marissa Barauskas . Bolingbrook 8.575 0.000 0.00 8.575
24 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
25 Kateland Kirk . Lemont 8.475 0.000 0.00 8.475
26 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
26 Julia Grzesik . Conant 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
28 Melissa Martin . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.425 0.000 0.00 8.425
29 Claire McGurk . Glenbard West JV 8.375 0.000 0.00 8.375
30 Rachel Lawson . York 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
30 Thera Bowen . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
30 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
30 Sydney Potter . Glenbard West JV 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
34 Katie Dahlke . Glenbrook North 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
34 Molly Acorn . Glenbrook North 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
36 Sophia Gerard . Hinsdale Central 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
37 Abby Myers . Glenbard West 8.225 0.000 0.00 8.225
38 Sarah Rosinski . Lincoln-Way Co-Op 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
39 Kristin Moser . Hinsdale Central 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
40 Claire Scheulin . Andrew 8.125 0.000 0.00 8.125
41 Sierra Glover . Sandburg-Stagg 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
42 Jaci Dynis . Hinsdale Central 8.025 0.000 0.00 8.025
43 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
44 Zikora Nnam . York 7.975 0.000 0.00 7.975
44 Ellie Lieberman . Naperville North 7.975 0.000 0.00 7.975
44 Aleks Gierasimuk . Lake Park 7.975 0.000 0.00 7.975
47 Chloe Kwasigroch . Lemont 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
48 Emma Holtan . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 7.875 0.000 0.00 7.875
49 Helen Wheeler . Sandburg-Stagg 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
49 Nina Samuta . Glenbard West JV 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750

York Varity  Invite
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
51 Julia Betts . Conant 7.650 0.000 0.00 7.650
52 Kailey Stariha . Andrew 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
53 Olivia Romano . York 7.575 0.000 0.00 7.575
54 Madison Hartmann . Andrew 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
55 Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 7.525 0.000 0.00 7.525
56 Eve Foley . Sandburg-Stagg 7.425 0.000 0.00 7.425
57 Ally Donnelly . Waubonsie Valley-Matea Valley 7.275 0.000 0.00 7.275
58 Christina Sedorook . Andrew 7.150 0.000 0.00 7.150
59 Abby Fitzpatrick . Andrew 7.075 0.000 0.00 7.075
60 Lailah Waddel . York 6.975 0.000 0.00 6.975
61 Victoria Finwall . Lemont 6.825 0.000 0.00 6.825

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h
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